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Camden Middle School Tennis Schedule 2017 

Sept. 6 Wed—Home vs. Saint Mary’s Middle School at Camden Middle School 4:00 p.m. 

Sept. 13 Tues— Away vs. Saint Frances 4:00 p.m. 

Sept. 20 Wed—Home vs. Frederica 4:00 p.m. 

Sept. 27 Wed—Away vs.  Saint Mary’s Middle School at SMMS 4:00 p.m. 

Sept. 28 Thu – Home vs Glynn at CCHS 4 p.m. 

Oct. 4 Wed – Home vs St. Francis 4:00 p.m. 

Oct. 11 Wed – Away at Frederica 4:00 p.m. 

Oct. 12 Thu – Home vs Savannah Christian at CCHS start time 4:00 p.m. 

Oct. 18 Wed—Region tournament Semi-Finals at CCHS start time 3:00 p.m.  

Oct. 18 Wed—Region Tournament Finals at CCHS no sooner than 4:00 p.m. 

TBA —Rain Day for Region Tournament or Camden Schools Championships 

Oct. 25 Wed – Camden Championships & CCHS & 4:00 p.m. 

 


